SHOP SURVEY OUTCOMES

On a scale of 1-10 1 being extremely in frequent and 10 being extremely
frequent, how often does your store experience retail crime or ASB?

e 4 Businesses scored this under 5
e 7 Businesses scored this over 5
e 4 Businesses scored this 5

: In frequent
Neither frequent or 25%

infrequent

31%

Frequently
44%

HIn frequent W Frequently  m Neither frequent or infrequent

In the last 12 months, would you say that Retail crime and ASB has
increased, decreased, or stayed the same as previous years in your store?

e Increase=7
e Decreased =3
e Stayed the same =5

Increase
47%

Decrease
20%

HIncrease M Decrease M Stayed the same



3. On ascale of 1- 10, 1 being extremely unsafe and 10 being extremely safe,
how safe do staff feel whilst working store?

e Safe=10
e Unsafe=1
e Don’t know =4

Don’t know
27%

unsafe

6%

mSafe munsafe mDon’t know

4. Do staff know when and how to report incidents of retail crime and ASB?

e Yes=14
e No=1

HYes ENo ®m



5. Does your store use the DISC app?

e Yes =8
e No=7

HYes WNo m

6. If yes, have you noticed increased action being taken against perpetrators of
retail crime and ASB since its roll out?

e Increase =6
e Decrease=0
e Stayed the same =2

Hincrease M Decrease M Stayed the same



7. If yes, are you and your staff confident on when and how you should use the
Disc app?

e Yes=6
e NO=
¢ Needs more training = 2

HYes MNo mNeed more training



